Last
Anderson
Ashjian
Berkson
Bourke
Chayes
Coakley
Dalitsch
Edwards
Elliott
Farrell
Forcucci
Garrett
King
Lebeau
Laible
Lindstrom
McFarland
Minnett
Moran
Muench
Prince
Russell
Saunders
Schwartz
Stanclik
Swift
Wojahn
Woodgate

First
Robert
Carin
Jonathan
Robert
Dale
Bernard
Jim
Margo
Stephen
John
David
Jeffrey
Eric
Marc
Duane
Tedric
Robert
Peter
Kate
Robin
Mike
Craig
Richard
Daniel
Gregory
James
Thomas

Rebecca

Arctic Icebreaker Coordinating Committee Meeting

Affiliation

Science Applications International Corp.

Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution

United States Coast Guard

Naval Postgraduate School

LDEO of Columbia University
University of Alaska at Fairbanks
United States Coast Guard
University of Hawaii, HMRG
United States Coast Guard

U.S. Arctic Research Commission
United States Coast Guard

United States Coast Guard (Retired)
University of Washington

United States Coast Guard

US Arctic Research Commission
United States Coast Guard

United States Coast Guard
University of Miami

University of Rhode Island

Earth and Space Research

UNOLS Office

NOAA-Office of Ocean Exploration
USCG/ESU - Seattle

University of Washington

United States Coast Guard

Scripps Institution of Oceanography
U.S. Coast Guard Headquarters
University of Washington

January 9 & 10, 2007
USCG Integrated Support Center — Bear Room
1519 Alaskan Way South, Seattle, WA

Attendees
Phone

(508) 289-3457
(202) 372-1534
(831) 656-2962
(845)365-8434
(907) 474-5385

(206) 217-6300 X 408

(808) 956-5232
(206) 217-6300
(703) 525-0111
(206) 217-6648
(206) 236-0954
(206) 221-6920
(206) 217-6802
(206) 624-7850

(206) 217-6300 X 111

(510) 437-2951
(305) 421-4104
(401) 874-6421

(206) 726-0522 X 17

(831) 771-4410
(206) 660-4105
(206) 217-6593
(206) 543-5062
(510) 637-5810
(858) 534-3387
(202) 372-1540
(206) 221-3268

Email
ROBERT.M.ANDERSON@saic.com
cashjian@whoi.edu
jberkson@comdt.uscg.mil
rbourke@nps.edu
dale@ldeo.columbia.edu
Bernard.Coakley@gi.alaska.edu
jdalitsch@healy.uscg.mil
margo@soest.hawaii.edu
selliott@healy.uscg.mil
jfarrell@arctic.gov
David.Forcucci@uscg.mil
jgwagb@aol.com
portcapt@ocean.washington.edu
Marc.P.Lebeau@uscg.mil
DHLAIBLE@GLOSTEN.COM
TLindstrom@healy.uscg.mil
Robert.E.Mcfarland@uscg.mil
pminnett@rsmas.miami.edu
moran@agc.bio.ns.ca
rmuench@esr.org
office@unols.org
craig.russell@noaa.gov
richard.w.saunders@uscg.mil
schwartz@ocean.washington.edu
Gregory.stanclik@uscg.mil
jswift@ucsd.edu
Thomas.P.Wojahn@uscg.mil
woodgate@apl.washington.edu





